
Trans Madeira Autumn 24 - Day 5
setembro 21, 2024

OVERALL RESULTS

MEN
Pos No. Name E1 Pos E2 Pos E3 Pos E4 Pos E5 Pos Time
1st 3 James Shirley 00:31:22.6 (1) 00:33:43.0 (1) 00:23:20.3 (1) 00:30:09.6 (1) 00:28:41.4 (1) 02:27:16.9
2nd 10 Devon Ray 00:35:34.5 (6) 00:35:44.9 (4) 00:24:20.6 (3) 00:31:20.7 (3) 00:29:42.6 (3) 02:36:43.3
3rd 11 Callum Hoult 00:34:38.3 (3) 00:36:29.6 (6) 00:25:50.6 (9) 00:31:43.1 (6) 00:29:47.6 (4) 02:38:29.2
4th 12 John Bryant 00:36:41.2 (10) 00:35:47.3 (5) 00:24:25.5 (4) 00:31:40.2 (5) 00:30:05.3 (5) 02:38:39.5
5th 5 Francisco Ferreira 00:41:09.3 (17) 00:34:03.8 (2) 00:24:05.4 (2) 00:31:37.1 (4) 00:29:13.8 (2) 02:40:09.4
6th 19 Andrew Cowling 00:35:14.6 (5) 00:37:04.4 (7) 00:25:32.7 (5) 00:32:39.7 (8) 00:32:17.1 (9) 02:42:48.5
7th 9 Francis Cassels 00:35:12.7 (4) 00:37:21.2 (9) 00:26:04.2 (11) 00:33:20.2 (11) 00:32:11.1 (8) 02:44:09.4
8th 17 Gregor Braun 00:35:44.6 (7) 00:38:51.1 (11) 00:25:52.1 (10) 00:32:36.4 (7) 00:31:50.0 (7) 02:44:54.2
9th 8 Martin Rivers 00:37:40.8 (11) 00:38:51.9 (12) 00:25:48.2 (8) 00:32:54.1 (9) 00:30:43.1 (6) 02:45:58.1
10th 16 Andreas Hanisch 00:36:09.2 (8) 00:37:49.6 (10) 00:25:45.7 (7) 00:33:02.1 (10) 00:33:49.8 (14) 02:46:36.4
11th 23 Philipp Hissin 00:37:51.6 (13) 00:37:07.4 (8) 00:25:45.5 (6) 00:34:20.1 (13) 00:32:24.6 (11) 02:47:29.2
12th 21 Fabian Bau 00:38:24.8 (14) 00:39:06.4 (13) 00:26:35.5 (12) 00:33:57.8 (12) 00:32:22.3 (10) 02:50:26.8
13th 14 Claudio Rass 00:37:43.2 (12) 00:40:00.3 (14) 00:27:45.2 (13) 00:36:21.7 (18) 00:34:33.7 (17) 02:56:24.1
14th 6 Carl Friedrich Kaemper 00:39:16.1 (15) 00:44:26.6 (19) 00:28:35.7 (15) 00:35:43.7 (16) 00:32:58.0 (12) 03:01:00.1
15th 22 Dominik Schmidt 00:43:30.2 (19) 00:40:51.8 (16) 00:27:46.5 (14) 00:35:48.0 (17) 00:34:19.4 (16) 03:02:15.9
16th 20 Colin Jaco 00:43:42.1 (20) 00:41:22.7 (17) 00:31:42.8 (17) 00:37:34.7 (19) 00:37:24.6 (18) 03:11:46.9
17th 7 Fabio Burkhardt 00:39:30.4 (16) 00:55:35.9 (22) 00:31:23.5 (16) 00:35:17.6 (15) 00:33:25.2 (13) 03:15:12.6
18th 15 Lukasz Kiraga 00:42:18.3 (18) 00:40:51.3 (15) 00:32:25.3 (18) 00:39:58.2 (21) 00:39:44.3 (20) 03:15:17.4
19th 18 Miguel Soares 00:48:24.1 (21) 00:51:00.0 (20) 00:32:25.3 (18) 00:38:18.9 (20) 00:37:59.1 (19) 03:28:07.4
20th 13 Tino Muziotti 00:54:04.8 (22) 00:51:31.4 (21) 00:35:38.8 (20) 00:44:18.0 (22) 00:45:10.1 (21) 03:50:43.1

2 Aurelien Fontenoy 00:32:16.8 (2) 00:34:13.2 (3) DNF 00:30:11.5 (2) DNF -
4 Nicola Ruffoni 00:36:35.2 (9) 00:44:20.5 (18) - 00:34:23.5 (14) 00:34:07.7 (15) -
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Trans Madeira Autumn 24 - Day 5
setembro 21, 2024

OVERALL RESULTS

MEN30
Pos No. Name E1 Pos E2 Pos E3 Pos E4 Pos E5 Pos Time
1st 26 Alexander Rudigier 00:33:36.1 (2) 00:35:15.9 (1) 00:24:03.4 (2) 00:30:44.6 (1) 00:28:52.4 (1) 02:32:32.4
2nd 36 Harold Woolnough 00:33:32.5 (1) 00:36:06.3 (3) 00:23:43.8 (1) 00:30:58.6 (2) 00:29:25.5 (2) 02:33:46.7
3rd 58 Piotrek Krajewski 00:34:28.0 (4) 00:35:54.2 (2) 00:25:24.7 (7) 00:31:15.6 (3) 00:30:24.9 (4) 02:37:27.4
4th 35 Alistair Pimlott 00:34:08.2 (3) 00:36:37.1 (4) 00:25:46.2 (9) 00:32:17.1 (8) 00:31:01.4 (7) 02:39:50.0
5th 24 Thomas Kakamousias 00:35:22.2 (6) 00:37:22.9 (6) 00:24:48.4 (3) 00:32:10.7 (6) 00:30:38.1 (5) 02:40:22.3
6th 37 Simon Walter 00:36:18.6 (10) 00:37:16.1 (5) 00:25:09.2 (4) 00:31:51.8 (5) 00:30:18.9 (3) 02:40:54.6
7th 71 Henri Lukinmaa 00:35:34.3 (7) 00:37:54.0 (8) 00:25:18.2 (5) 00:31:44.7 (4) 00:31:20.2 (8) 02:41:51.4
8th 70 Sampo Virmasalo 00:35:15.1 (5) 00:38:27.3 (11) 00:25:46.1 (8) 00:32:46.3 (9) 00:31:40.7 (9) 02:43:55.5
9th 57 Philipp Fuchs 00:39:46.2 (22) 00:37:24.1 (7) 00:25:22.4 (6) 00:32:16.9 (7) 00:30:41.5 (6) 02:45:31.1
10th 72 Petri Tyrvainen 00:35:35.2 (8) 00:39:30.2 (14) 00:26:01.5 (10) 00:33:26.6 (10) 00:32:22.3 (10) 02:46:55.8
11th 53 Fredrik Leonhardsen 00:35:53.2 (9) 00:38:18.0 (10) 00:26:13.1 (11) 00:34:17.8 (11) 00:33:28.8 (12) 02:48:10.9
12th 54 Ben Jung 00:36:57.1 (12) 00:38:55.0 (13) 00:27:08.3 (14) 00:34:34.6 (13) 00:32:49.0 (11) 02:50:24.0
13th 51 Luca Rass 00:37:30.8 (14) 00:38:13.0 (9) 00:26:47.6 (12) 00:34:34.4 (12) 00:34:14.5 (16) 02:51:20.3
14th 61 Andreas Rosenberger 00:36:25.1 (11) 00:40:38.1 (20) 00:26:56.8 (13) 00:35:03.0 (14) 00:33:52.9 (13) 02:52:55.9
15th 43 John Fredy Orjuela 00:37:57.9 (17) 00:38:41.9 (12) 00:27:57.9 (19) 00:35:35.5 (17) 00:33:53.8 (14) 02:54:07.0
16th 34 Christof Jorg 00:39:08.5 (20) 00:40:11.6 (17) 00:27:15.7 (15) 00:35:27.8 (15) 00:34:22.4 (17) 02:56:26.0
17th 69 Valtteri Virtanen 00:37:50.3 (16) 00:40:08.8 (16) 00:27:31.9 (16) 00:35:53.9 (21) 00:35:01.3 (21) 02:56:26.2
18th 50 Diego Sánchez 00:37:29.1 (13) 00:40:15.6 (18) 00:28:10.9 (22) 00:36:15.9 (25) 00:36:01.9 (26) 02:58:13.4
19th 60 Jens Breuer 00:39:00.6 (18) 00:41:20.3 (23) 00:28:26.4 (25) 00:35:52.9 (20) 00:34:04.9 (15) 02:58:45.1
20th 39 Tudor Mocanu 00:39:53.1 (23) 00:40:18.0 (19) 00:28:10.2 (21) 00:36:07.2 (22) 00:34:56.3 (20) 02:59:24.8
21st 27 Tim Schnurer 00:40:16.2 (25) 00:41:00.4 (22) 00:28:26.1 (24) 00:35:29.2 (16) 00:34:26.4 (18) 02:59:38.3
22nd 29 Jesse Nestler 00:40:58.5 (26) 00:40:43.9 (21) 00:28:03.0 (20) 00:36:11.9 (23) 00:35:31.8 (25) 03:01:29.1
23rd 49 Douglas Weber-Steinhaus 00:40:01.1 (24) 00:42:31.1 (27) 00:28:26.8 (26) 00:36:12.2 (24) 00:35:19.7 (24) 03:02:30.9
24th 38 Federico Cherubini 00:39:30.6 (21) 00:42:14.0 (25) 00:28:22.3 (23) 00:37:41.7 (30) 00:35:06.2 (22) 03:02:54.8
25th 59 Lukasz Piwowarczyk 00:43:14.8 (30) 00:41:35.1 (24) 00:27:33.4 (18) 00:35:48.6 (19) 00:36:36.2 (31) 03:04:48.1
26th 46 Daniel Sanche 00:41:35.7 (27) 00:42:23.5 (26) 00:29:21.3 (27) 00:37:12.2 (28) 00:36:22.6 (30) 03:06:55.3
27th 64 Yurii Zubrytskyi 00:41:53.4 (28) 00:42:45.5 (28) 00:30:11.9 (29) 00:36:56.8 (26) 00:36:07.1 (27) 03:07:54.7
28th 28 Michael Bonnici 00:42:52.8 (29) 00:43:39.5 (29) 00:29:21.5 (28) 00:36:59.8 (27) 00:36:09.4 (28) 03:09:03.0
29th 31 David Coggins 00:39:00.6 (18) 00:40:03.6 (15) 00:39:42.9 (38) 00:35:47.3 (18) 00:35:10.4 (23) 03:09:44.8
30th 44 Javier Cuervo 00:37:36.1 (15) 00:56:15.1 (39) 00:27:32.4 (17) 00:37:26.4 (29) 00:34:31.9 (19) 03:13:21.9
31st 32 Rasmus Marten 00:43:27.2 (31) 00:44:22.6 (30) 00:32:21.5 (33) 00:38:27.7 (31) 00:37:17.2 (32) 03:15:56.2
32nd 41 Leonardo Moyano 00:44:03.1 (34) 00:45:14.2 (31) 00:31:02.2 (30) 00:40:43.9 (35) 00:39:13.4 (36) 03:20:16.8
33rd 45 Xavier Nunes 00:47:29.2 (38) 00:47:00.5 (33) 00:32:40.3 (34) 00:38:31.1 (32) 00:36:16.1 (29) 03:21:57.2
34th 67 Simon Eckart 00:43:40.7 (33) 00:48:00.1 (35) 00:32:08.7 (32) 00:40:57.2 (37) 00:38:51.0 (35) 03:23:37.7
35th 25 Roman Schmidt 00:45:09.6 (37) 00:45:38.2 (32) 00:31:43.3 (31) 00:41:58.4 (39) 00:41:23.6 (37) 03:25:53.1
36th 52 Martin Larsen 00:45:09.2 (36) 00:55:50.5 (38) 00:33:21.0 (36) 00:40:49.6 (36) 00:37:47.4 (33) 03:32:57.7
37th 33 Niklas Stuber 00:44:47.5 (35) 00:50:50.4 (37) 00:33:18.5 (35) 00:41:41.3 (38) 00:55:40.9 (38) 03:46:18.6

68 Julien Quiring 00:43:35.0 (32) 00:49:56.3 (36) 00:34:18.3 (37) 00:40:39.0 (34) DNF -
55 Alex Porter DNF 00:47:04.7 (34) 00:40:09.3 (39) 00:39:51.2 (33) 00:37:53.7 (34) -
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Trans Madeira Autumn 24 - Day 5
setembro 21, 2024

OVERALL RESULTS

MEN40
Pos No. Name E1 Pos E2 Pos E3 Pos E4 Pos E5 Pos Time
1st 74 Leo Kokkonen 00:32:25.7 (1) 00:34:50.6 (1) 00:23:38.2 (1) 00:30:28.9 (1) 00:29:52.2 (2) 02:31:15.6
2nd 84 João Machado 00:34:06.6 (3) 00:35:36.3 (2) 00:24:42.5 (2) 00:31:58.3 (2) 00:29:37.5 (1) 02:36:01.2
3rd 104 Einar Fronum 00:33:48.0 (2) 00:35:59.3 (3) 00:25:13.2 (3) 00:33:14.1 (3) 00:31:29.6 (3) 02:39:44.2
4th 117 Eric Entresangle 00:37:29.2 (9) 00:39:48.9 (8) 00:26:11.6 (4) 00:33:18.9 (4) 00:31:58.0 (4) 02:48:46.6
5th 79 Simo Heinonen 00:36:52.2 (5) 00:39:59.6 (10) 00:26:57.9 (6) 00:33:54.0 (5) 00:33:24.2 (5) 02:51:07.9
6th 90 Samuel Sporri 00:37:05.8 (6) 00:38:36.9 (4) 00:26:53.9 (5) 00:35:00.9 (7) 00:33:59.7 (8) 02:51:37.2
7th 88 Karl Marius Brobak 00:35:34.6 (4) 00:39:19.4 (6) 00:29:15.2 (20) 00:34:21.6 (6) 00:34:08.2 (10) 02:52:39.0
8th 99 Sage Bauers 00:37:28.6 (8) 00:39:11.5 (5) 00:27:22.9 (8) 00:35:25.1 (8) 00:34:02.7 (9) 02:53:30.8
9th 76 Harri Uotinen 00:37:21.8 (7) 00:40:19.4 (11) 00:27:24.3 (9) 00:35:34.3 (9) 00:33:50.8 (7) 02:54:30.6
10th 42 Joel Buitrago 00:37:37.7 (11) 00:39:23.1 (7) 00:27:19.5 (7) 00:36:28.5 (12) 00:34:51.2 (11) 02:55:40.0
11th 89 Francesco Piraccini 00:38:16.1 (12) 00:39:49.6 (9) 00:27:59.6 (13) 00:36:48.3 (14) 00:35:01.7 (12) 02:57:55.3
12th 40 Mos Sebastian 00:38:46.3 (14) 00:40:53.8 (13) 00:27:58.4 (12) 00:35:45.2 (10) 00:35:52.6 (15) 02:59:16.3
13th 105 Martin Liane 00:38:47.4 (15) 00:42:01.9 (18) 00:27:45.0 (11) 00:35:54.0 (11) 00:36:23.0 (18) 03:00:51.3
14th 119 Meik Herkenrath 00:38:52.9 (16) 00:41:25.0 (16) 00:28:34.5 (14) 00:36:51.4 (15) 00:37:05.2 (24) 03:02:49.0
15th 92 Benny Kuckartz 00:39:43.5 (18) 00:41:37.8 (17) 00:28:34.9 (15) 00:36:34.6 (13) 00:36:23.4 (19) 03:02:54.2
16th 106 Sylvain Rid 00:38:45.8 (13) 00:42:48.1 (20) 00:28:40.4 (16) 00:37:43.4 (20) 00:35:47.2 (14) 03:03:44.9
17th 86 Julio Madriz 00:40:21.2 (21) 00:43:30.1 (23) 00:29:03.9 (18) 00:37:11.3 (17) 00:36:20.3 (17) 03:06:26.8
18th 77 Vaino Ylinen 00:40:19.6 (20) 00:43:19.7 (21) 00:29:28.1 (21) 00:39:11.3 (24) 00:35:53.4 (16) 03:08:12.1
19th 93 Vincent Légaré 00:39:59.6 (19) 00:45:31.1 (29) 00:28:46.3 (17) 00:37:35.9 (19) 00:36:30.9 (20) 03:08:23.8
20th 97 Chris Sargeant 00:43:24.3 (29) 00:42:37.3 (19) 00:29:59.3 (23) 00:36:54.9 (16) 00:36:49.1 (22) 03:09:44.9
21st 101 Zac Johnson 00:42:05.7 (25) 00:44:39.1 (26) 00:29:52.3 (22) 00:37:50.5 (21) 00:37:19.5 (25) 03:11:47.1
22nd 94 Etienne Légaré 00:42:30.1 (26) 00:44:34.2 (25) 00:30:06.6 (25) 00:38:06.0 (22) 00:38:05.2 (27) 03:13:22.1
23rd 124 Jonas Aksmo 00:40:37.7 (22) 00:43:29.1 (22) 00:31:03.4 (27) 00:39:22.9 (26) 00:39:28.4 (32) 03:14:01.5
24th 95 Vlad Rosca Metaxa 00:40:43.4 (23) 00:43:47.1 (24) 00:30:05.6 (24) 00:40:08.9 (30) 00:39:31.5 (33) 03:14:16.5
25th 114 Shalin Turner 00:45:37.3 (37) 00:45:54.2 (30) 00:32:19.5 (32) 00:37:27.7 (18) 00:35:47.0 (13) 03:17:05.7
26th 81 Howie Arnstad 00:44:03.0 (32) 00:46:08.2 (31) 00:31:28.9 (30) 00:39:16.7 (25) 00:36:38.9 (21) 03:17:35.7
27th 103 Maurice Moran 00:42:34.6 (27) 00:44:47.3 (28) 00:31:24.0 (29) 00:40:16.0 (31) 00:38:57.8 (29) 03:17:59.7
28th 100 Eoin McDonald 00:42:00.9 (24) 00:47:05.1 (33) 00:30:22.4 (26) 00:41:19.4 (33) 00:37:41.3 (26) 03:18:29.1
29th 111 Jaroslav Krutsky 00:44:15.3 (34) 00:46:11.0 (32) 00:31:46.2 (31) 00:39:31.9 (27) 00:36:55.8 (23) 03:18:40.2
30th 98 Sean Mccade 00:42:42.1 (28) 00:44:45.4 (27) 00:33:25.2 (33) 00:38:58.4 (23) 00:39:22.7 (31) 03:19:13.8
31st 118 Dag Roar Mathisen 00:44:05.7 (33) 00:49:06.4 (36) 00:31:16.6 (28) 00:39:47.1 (28) 00:38:17.3 (28) 03:22:33.1
32nd 108 Aldean Philip Lim 00:43:53.3 (31) 00:48:01.7 (35) 00:33:35.0 (34) 00:40:28.6 (32) 00:39:03.2 (30) 03:25:01.8
33rd 115 Ryan Balfour 00:45:16.3 (36) 00:47:41.8 (34) 00:34:24.3 (35) 00:39:51.1 (29) 00:40:42.9 (34) 03:27:56.4
34th 121 Martin Nyfeler 00:54:56.6 (39) 00:53:56.3 (38) 00:36:39.5 (37) 00:45:22.3 (35) 00:44:52.2 (37) 03:55:46.9
35th 87 Tomasz Piotrowski 01:01:51.1 (40) 01:01:01.4 (40) 00:40:08.7 (39) 00:48:11.9 (36) 00:47:15.6 (38) 04:18:28.7

120 Georg Garcia-Rohm 00:43:37.4 (30) 00:41:20.2 (15) 00:29:14.2 (19) DNF - -
78 Miika Temiseva 00:37:32.6 (10) 00:40:57.6 (14) 00:27:39.6 (10) - 00:33:27.6 (6) -
82 Frank Kolb 00:39:17.8 (17) 00:40:35.3 (12) DNF - - -
102 Gavin Feeney 00:44:17.8 (35) 00:49:19.7 (37) 00:37:05.1 (38) DNF 00:42:51.9 (36) -
107 Jochen Wedding DNF - 01:03:52.7 (41) - DNF -
85 Tarik Ganic 00:52:50.7 (38) 00:54:07.2 (39) DNF - 00:40:43.4 (35) -
122 Andreas Baumann DNF - 00:36:05.5 (36) 00:43:36.4 (34) - -
96 Michael Dowthwaite DNF - 00:50:16.8 (40) - - -
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Trans Madeira Autumn 24 - Day 5
setembro 21, 2024

OVERALL RESULTS

MEN50
Pos No. Name E1 Pos E2 Pos E3 Pos E4 Pos E5 Pos Time
1st 127 Peter Beer 00:37:03.0 (1) 00:39:31.4 (1) 00:27:33.6 (1) 00:34:51.7 (1) 00:34:03.5 (1) 02:53:03.2
2nd 136 Veli-Pekka Janhonen 00:38:23.5 (2) 00:44:01.3 (4) 00:28:59.1 (3) 00:37:12.0 (2) 00:35:06.2 (2) 03:03:42.1
3rd 132 Arild Mathisen 00:39:33.9 (3) 00:43:00.3 (2) 00:28:21.4 (2) 00:37:35.4 (3) 00:37:00.4 (4) 03:05:31.4
4th 129 Theo Buergel 00:41:13.5 (4) 00:43:13.2 (3) 00:29:54.5 (4) 00:37:45.6 (4) 00:36:38.0 (3) 03:08:44.8
5th 125 Bjorn-Stale Larsen 00:43:55.5 (6) 00:46:01.9 (5) 00:30:24.3 (5) 00:39:17.2 (5) 00:38:12.0 (5) 03:17:50.9
6th 133 Jochen Schelenz 00:43:02.3 (5) 00:47:06.2 (6) 00:31:59.6 (6) 00:40:35.0 (7) 00:39:38.8 (7) 03:22:21.9
7th 140 Timothy Peters 00:45:05.7 (7) 00:47:35.2 (7) 00:32:27.5 (7) 00:40:14.5 (6) 00:39:40.5 (8) 03:25:03.4
8th 138 Paul Bent 00:46:50.4 (11) 00:48:22.7 (8) 00:33:33.6 (8) 00:41:11.4 (8) 00:39:33.7 (6) 03:29:31.8
9th 135 Philip Stockmann 00:46:34.1 (9) 00:48:40.8 (9) 00:34:29.4 (10) 00:41:22.2 (10) 00:40:33.6 (10) 03:31:40.1
10th 128 Havard Borthne 00:46:12.5 (8) 00:49:48.6 (10) 00:34:20.9 (9) 00:43:24.6 (11) 00:41:49.7 (11) 03:35:36.3
11th 131 Tomasz Kiraga 00:50:41.4 (12) 00:52:26.7 (12) 00:34:49.8 (11) 00:41:16.3 (9) 00:40:20.7 (9) 03:39:34.9
12th 139 Brendan Moylan 00:46:50.3 (10) 00:50:28.2 (11) 00:38:47.5 (12) 00:44:01.0 (12) 00:42:36.6 (13) 03:42:43.6
13th 126 Andy Etheridge 00:55:40.7 (15) 00:54:52.2 (13) 00:40:49.2 (14) 00:45:29.3 (13) 00:48:03.0 (14) 04:04:54.4
14th 137 Tim Heider 00:54:33.1 (14) 01:00:33.0 (15) 00:40:30.5 (13) 00:50:19.9 (15) 00:48:19.5 (15) 04:14:16.0

134 Gordon Roberts 00:53:36.0 (13) 00:58:25.3 (14) 00:41:23.3 (15) 00:47:42.5 (14) DNF -
130 Greg Smith DNF DNF 00:42:52.0 (16) DNF 00:42:27.2 (12) -
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Trans Madeira Autumn 24 - Day 5
setembro 21, 2024

OVERALL RESULTS

WOMEN
Pos No. Name E1 Pos E2 Pos E3 Pos E4 Pos E5 Pos Time
1st 1001 Morgane Jonnier 00:35:07.1 (1) 00:39:03.1 (1) 00:25:30.9 (1) 00:33:51.3 (1) 00:32:55.6 (1) 02:46:28.0
2nd 1002 Suvi Vacker 00:36:54.0 (2) 00:39:27.0 (2) 00:27:23.4 (2) 00:34:20.7 (2) 00:34:19.8 (2) 02:52:24.9
3rd 1009 Francie Arthur 00:40:45.0 (4) 00:44:11.1 (6) 00:29:25.3 (3) 00:37:06.6 (4) 00:36:07.3 (4) 03:07:35.3
4th 1010 Morgan McAdam 00:40:41.2 (3) 00:41:36.4 (3) 00:31:03.8 (5) 00:37:55.2 (6) 00:36:38.3 (5) 03:07:54.9
5th 1015 Stefanie Weissacher 00:42:44.5 (7) 00:43:42.6 (5) 00:30:12.5 (4) 00:36:36.6 (3) 00:35:32.5 (3) 03:08:48.7
6th 1008 Sarah Brunswick 00:42:41.3 (6) 00:46:17.8 (8) 00:31:39.5 (7) 00:37:44.9 (5) 00:38:01.5 (6) 03:16:25.0
7th 1004 Hannah Schroter 00:44:55.9 (8) 00:46:14.1 (7) 00:32:49.4 (8) 00:40:07.8 (7) 00:41:31.1 (8) 03:25:38.3
8th 1011 Ariel Retuta 00:48:32.3 (9) 00:54:15.4 (9) 00:34:33.3 (9) 00:41:22.1 (8) 00:40:37.8 (7) 03:39:20.9
9th 1017 Patty van Egmond 00:49:52.9 (10) 00:54:47.5 (10) 00:37:26.4 (10) 00:43:14.1 (9) 00:44:13.6 (9) 03:49:34.5
10th 1007 Lisa Nowke 00:51:08.7 (11) 00:55:46.5 (12) 00:38:59.4 (12) 00:44:56.6 (10) 00:46:33.5 (11) 03:57:24.7
11th 1006 Christine Zugel 00:52:58.1 (12) 00:56:15.4 (13) 00:37:33.6 (11) 00:45:19.7 (11) 00:46:29.8 (10) 03:58:36.6
12th 1012 Kylie Couch 00:56:01.9 (13) 00:55:46.4 (11) 00:39:13.7 (13) 00:46:00.0 (12) 00:46:38.5 (12) 04:03:40.5
13th 1016 Ariel Turner 01:00:17.4 (14) 00:59:04.1 (15) 00:40:51.4 (14) 00:46:58.4 (13) 00:49:34.1 (13) 04:16:45.4
14th 1005 Linda Balfour 01:03:12.8 (16) 00:59:03.1 (14) 00:46:04.0 (15) 00:49:37.2 (14) 00:50:01.3 (14) 04:27:58.4
15th 1014 Stacy Smith 01:02:38.4 (15) 01:05:53.4 (16) 00:48:04.3 (16) 00:53:46.5 (15) 00:54:24.7 (15) 04:44:47.3

1003 Nadja Kolb 00:41:21.0 (5) 00:43:12.9 (4) 00:31:15.1 (6) - - -
1013 Dante Valvo DNF DNF - DNF - -
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Trans Madeira Autumn 24 - Day 5
setembro 21, 2024

OVERALL RESULTS

Enduro
Pos No. Name E1 Pos E2 Pos E3 Pos E4 Pos E5 Pos Time
1st 3 James Shirley 00:31:22.6 (1) 00:33:43.0 (1) 00:23:20.3 (1) 00:30:09.6 (1) 00:28:41.4 (1) 02:27:16.9
2nd 74 Leo Kokkonen 00:32:25.7 (3) 00:34:50.6 (4) 00:23:38.2 (2) 00:30:28.9 (3) 00:29:52.2 (8) 02:31:15.6
3rd 26 Alexander Rudigier 00:33:36.1 (5) 00:35:15.9 (5) 00:24:03.4 (4) 00:30:44.6 (4) 00:28:52.4 (2) 02:32:32.4
4th 36 Harold Woolnough 00:33:32.5 (4) 00:36:06.3 (11) 00:23:43.8 (3) 00:30:58.6 (5) 00:29:25.5 (4) 02:33:46.7
5th 84 João Machado 00:34:06.6 (7) 00:35:36.3 (6) 00:24:42.5 (8) 00:31:58.3 (13) 00:29:37.5 (5) 02:36:01.2
6th 10 Devon Ray 00:35:34.5 (17) 00:35:44.9 (7) 00:24:20.6 (6) 00:31:20.7 (7) 00:29:42.6 (6) 02:36:43.3
7th 58 Piotrek Krajewski 00:34:28.0 (9) 00:35:54.2 (9) 00:25:24.7 (14) 00:31:15.6 (6) 00:30:24.9 (11) 02:37:27.4
8th 11 Callum Hoult 00:34:38.3 (10) 00:36:29.6 (12) 00:25:50.6 (22) 00:31:43.1 (10) 00:29:47.6 (7) 02:38:29.2
9th 12 John Bryant 00:36:41.2 (26) 00:35:47.3 (8) 00:24:25.5 (7) 00:31:40.2 (9) 00:30:05.3 (9) 02:38:39.5
10th 104 Einar Fronum 00:33:48.0 (6) 00:35:59.3 (10) 00:25:13.2 (11) 00:33:14.1 (22) 00:31:29.6 (17) 02:39:44.2
11th 35 Alistair Pimlott 00:34:08.2 (8) 00:36:37.1 (13) 00:25:46.2 (20) 00:32:17.1 (16) 00:31:01.4 (15) 02:39:50.0
12th 5 Francisco Ferreira 00:41:09.3 (73) 00:34:03.8 (2) 00:24:05.4 (5) 00:31:37.1 (8) 00:29:13.8 (3) 02:40:09.4
13th 24 Thomas Kakamousias 00:35:22.2 (15) 00:37:22.9 (18) 00:24:48.4 (9) 00:32:10.7 (14) 00:30:38.1 (12) 02:40:22.3
14th 37 Simon Walter 00:36:18.6 (23) 00:37:16.1 (16) 00:25:09.2 (10) 00:31:51.8 (12) 00:30:18.9 (10) 02:40:54.6
15th 71 Henri Lukinmaa 00:35:34.3 (16) 00:37:54.0 (21) 00:25:18.2 (12) 00:31:44.7 (11) 00:31:20.2 (16) 02:41:51.4
16th 19 Andrew Cowling 00:35:14.6 (13) 00:37:04.4 (14) 00:25:32.7 (16) 00:32:39.7 (18) 00:32:17.1 (22) 02:42:48.5
17th 70 Sampo Virmasalo 00:35:15.1 (14) 00:38:27.3 (24) 00:25:46.1 (19) 00:32:46.3 (19) 00:31:40.7 (18) 02:43:55.5
18th 9 Francis Cassels 00:35:12.7 (12) 00:37:21.2 (17) 00:26:04.2 (25) 00:33:20.2 (24) 00:32:11.1 (21) 02:44:09.4
19th 17 Gregor Braun 00:35:44.6 (20) 00:38:51.1 (27) 00:25:52.1 (23) 00:32:36.4 (17) 00:31:50.0 (19) 02:44:54.2
20th 57 Philipp Fuchs 00:39:46.2 (61) 00:37:24.1 (19) 00:25:22.4 (13) 00:32:16.9 (15) 00:30:41.5 (13) 02:45:31.1
21st 8 Martin Rivers 00:37:40.8 (40) 00:38:51.9 (28) 00:25:48.2 (21) 00:32:54.1 (20) 00:30:43.1 (14) 02:45:58.1
22nd 1001 Morgane Jonnier 00:35:07.1 (11) 00:39:03.1 (30) 00:25:30.9 (15) 00:33:51.3 (26) 00:32:55.6 (27) 02:46:28.0
23rd 16 Andreas Hanisch 00:36:09.2 (22) 00:37:49.6 (20) 00:25:45.7 (18) 00:33:02.1 (21) 00:33:49.8 (33) 02:46:36.4
24th 72 Petri Tyrvainen 00:35:35.2 (19) 00:39:30.2 (36) 00:26:01.5 (24) 00:33:26.6 (25) 00:32:22.3 (23) 02:46:55.8
25th 23 Philipp Hissin 00:37:51.6 (43) 00:37:07.4 (15) 00:25:45.5 (17) 00:34:20.1 (30) 00:32:24.6 (25) 02:47:29.2
26th 53 Fredrik Leonhardsen 00:35:53.2 (21) 00:38:18.0 (23) 00:26:13.1 (27) 00:34:17.8 (29) 00:33:28.8 (32) 02:48:10.9
27th 117 Eric Entresangle 00:37:29.2 (35) 00:39:48.9 (38) 00:26:11.6 (26) 00:33:18.9 (23) 00:31:58.0 (20) 02:48:46.6
28th 54 Ben Jung 00:36:57.1 (29) 00:38:55.0 (29) 00:27:08.3 (33) 00:34:34.6 (35) 00:32:49.0 (26) 02:50:24.0
29th 21 Fabian Bau 00:38:24.8 (47) 00:39:06.4 (31) 00:26:35.5 (28) 00:33:57.8 (28) 00:32:22.3 (23) 02:50:26.8
30th 79 Simo Heinonen 00:36:52.2 (27) 00:39:59.6 (40) 00:26:57.9 (32) 00:33:54.0 (27) 00:33:24.2 (29) 02:51:07.9
31st 51 Luca Rass 00:37:30.8 (36) 00:38:13.0 (22) 00:26:47.6 (29) 00:34:34.4 (34) 00:34:14.5 (43) 02:51:20.3
32nd 90 Samuel Sporri 00:37:05.8 (31) 00:38:36.9 (25) 00:26:53.9 (30) 00:35:00.9 (37) 00:33:59.7 (37) 02:51:37.2
33rd 1002 Suvi Vacker 00:36:54.0 (28) 00:39:27.0 (35) 00:27:23.4 (37) 00:34:20.7 (31) 00:34:19.8 (45) 02:52:24.9
34th 88 Karl Marius Brobak 00:35:34.6 (18) 00:39:19.4 (33) 00:29:15.2 (66) 00:34:21.6 (32) 00:34:08.2 (42) 02:52:39.0
35th 61 Andreas Rosenberger 00:36:25.1 (24) 00:40:38.1 (49) 00:26:56.8 (31) 00:35:03.0 (38) 00:33:52.9 (35) 02:52:55.9
36th 127 Peter Beer 00:37:03.0 (30) 00:39:31.4 (37) 00:27:33.6 (42) 00:34:51.7 (36) 00:34:03.5 (39) 02:53:03.2
37th 99 Sage Bauers 00:37:28.6 (33) 00:39:11.5 (32) 00:27:22.9 (36) 00:35:25.1 (40) 00:34:02.7 (38) 02:53:30.8
38th 43 John Fredy Orjuela 00:37:57.9 (44) 00:38:41.9 (26) 00:27:57.9 (47) 00:35:35.5 (44) 00:33:53.8 (36) 02:54:07.0
39th 76 Harri Uotinen 00:37:21.8 (32) 00:40:19.4 (47) 00:27:24.3 (38) 00:35:34.3 (43) 00:33:50.8 (34) 02:54:30.6
40th 42 Joel Buitrago 00:37:37.7 (39) 00:39:23.1 (34) 00:27:19.5 (35) 00:36:28.5 (58) 00:34:51.2 (50) 02:55:40.0
41st 14 Claudio Rass 00:37:43.2 (41) 00:40:00.3 (41) 00:27:45.2 (45) 00:36:21.7 (57) 00:34:33.7 (49) 02:56:24.1
42nd 34 Christof Jorg 00:39:08.5 (54) 00:40:11.6 (44) 00:27:15.7 (34) 00:35:27.8 (41) 00:34:22.4 (46) 02:56:26.0
43rd 69 Valtteri Virtanen 00:37:50.3 (42) 00:40:08.8 (43) 00:27:31.9 (39) 00:35:53.9 (51) 00:35:01.3 (52) 02:56:26.2
44th 89 Francesco Piraccini 00:38:16.1 (45) 00:39:49.6 (39) 00:27:59.6 (49) 00:36:48.3 (61) 00:35:01.7 (53) 02:57:55.3
45th 50 Diego Sánchez 00:37:29.1 (34) 00:40:15.6 (45) 00:28:10.9 (52) 00:36:15.9 (56) 00:36:01.9 (64) 02:58:13.4
46th 60 Jens Breuer 00:39:00.6 (52) 00:41:20.3 (57) 00:28:26.4 (56) 00:35:52.9 (50) 00:34:04.9 (40) 02:58:45.1
47th 40 Mos Sebastian 00:38:46.3 (49) 00:40:53.8 (53) 00:27:58.4 (48) 00:35:45.2 (46) 00:35:52.6 (62) 02:59:16.3
48th 39 Tudor Mocanu 00:39:53.1 (62) 00:40:18.0 (46) 00:28:10.2 (51) 00:36:07.2 (53) 00:34:56.3 (51) 02:59:24.8
49th 27 Tim Schnurer 00:40:16.2 (65) 00:41:00.4 (55) 00:28:26.1 (55) 00:35:29.2 (42) 00:34:26.4 (47) 02:59:38.3
50th 105 Martin Liane 00:38:47.4 (50) 00:42:01.9 (63) 00:27:45.0 (44) 00:35:54.0 (52) 00:36:23.0 (71) 03:00:51.3
51st 6 Carl Friedrich Kaemper 00:39:16.1 (55) 00:44:26.6 (83) 00:28:35.7 (60) 00:35:43.7 (45) 00:32:58.0 (28) 03:01:00.1
52nd 29 Jesse Nestler 00:40:58.5 (72) 00:40:43.9 (50) 00:28:03.0 (50) 00:36:11.9 (54) 00:35:31.8 (58) 03:01:29.1
53rd 22 Dominik Schmidt 00:43:30.2 (91) 00:40:51.8 (52) 00:27:46.5 (46) 00:35:48.0 (48) 00:34:19.4 (44) 03:02:15.9
54th 49 Douglas Weber-Steinhaus 00:40:01.1 (64) 00:42:31.1 (66) 00:28:26.8 (57) 00:36:12.2 (55) 00:35:19.7 (57) 03:02:30.9
55th 119 Meik Herkenrath 00:38:52.9 (51) 00:41:25.0 (59) 00:28:34.5 (58) 00:36:51.4 (62) 00:37:05.2 (81) 03:02:49.0
56th 92 Benny Kuckartz 00:39:43.5 (60) 00:41:37.8 (62) 00:28:34.9 (59) 00:36:34.6 (59) 00:36:23.4 (72) 03:02:54.2
57th 38 Federico Cherubini 00:39:30.6 (58) 00:42:14.0 (64) 00:28:22.3 (54) 00:37:41.7 (75) 00:35:06.2 (54) 03:02:54.8
58th 136 Veli-Pekka Janhonen 00:38:23.5 (46) 00:44:01.3 (79) 00:28:59.1 (63) 00:37:12.0 (68) 00:35:06.2 (54) 03:03:42.1
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OVERALL RESULTS

Enduro
Pos No. Name E1 Pos E2 Pos E3 Pos E4 Pos E5 Pos Time
59th 106 Sylvain Rid 00:38:45.8 (48) 00:42:48.1 (69) 00:28:40.4 (61) 00:37:43.4 (76) 00:35:47.2 (61) 03:03:44.9
60th 59 Lukasz Piwowarczyk 00:43:14.8 (88) 00:41:35.1 (60) 00:27:33.4 (41) 00:35:48.6 (49) 00:36:36.2 (74) 03:04:48.1
61st 132 Arild Mathisen 00:39:33.9 (59) 00:43:00.3 (70) 00:28:21.4 (53) 00:37:35.4 (73) 00:37:00.4 (80) 03:05:31.4
62nd 86 Julio Madriz 00:40:21.2 (67) 00:43:30.1 (75) 00:29:03.9 (64) 00:37:11.3 (67) 00:36:20.3 (69) 03:06:26.8
63rd 46 Daniel Sanche 00:41:35.7 (76) 00:42:23.5 (65) 00:29:21.3 (67) 00:37:12.2 (69) 00:36:22.6 (70) 03:06:55.3
64th 1009 Francie Arthur 00:40:45.0 (71) 00:44:11.1 (80) 00:29:25.3 (69) 00:37:06.6 (66) 00:36:07.3 (66) 03:07:35.3
65th 64 Yurii Zubrytskyi 00:41:53.4 (77) 00:42:45.5 (68) 00:30:11.9 (76) 00:36:56.8 (64) 00:36:07.1 (65) 03:07:54.7
66th 1010 Morgan McAdam 00:40:41.2 (69) 00:41:36.4 (61) 00:31:03.8 (82) 00:37:55.2 (80) 00:36:38.3 (76) 03:07:54.9
67th 77 Vaino Ylinen 00:40:19.6 (66) 00:43:19.7 (73) 00:29:28.1 (70) 00:39:11.3 (86) 00:35:53.4 (63) 03:08:12.1
68th 93 Vincent Légaré 00:39:59.6 (63) 00:45:31.1 (89) 00:28:46.3 (62) 00:37:35.9 (74) 00:36:30.9 (73) 03:08:23.8
69th 129 Theo Buergel 00:41:13.5 (74) 00:43:13.2 (72) 00:29:54.5 (72) 00:37:45.6 (78) 00:36:38.0 (75) 03:08:44.8
70th 1015 Stefanie Weissacher 00:42:44.5 (85) 00:43:42.6 (77) 00:30:12.5 (77) 00:36:36.6 (60) 00:35:32.5 (59) 03:08:48.7
71st 28 Michael Bonnici 00:42:52.8 (86) 00:43:39.5 (76) 00:29:21.5 (68) 00:36:59.8 (65) 00:36:09.4 (67) 03:09:03.0
72nd 31 David Coggins 00:39:00.6 (52) 00:40:03.6 (42) 00:39:42.9 (121) 00:35:47.3 (47) 00:35:10.4 (56) 03:09:44.8
73rd 97 Chris Sargeant 00:43:24.3 (89) 00:42:37.3 (67) 00:29:59.3 (73) 00:36:54.9 (63) 00:36:49.1 (78) 03:09:44.9
74th 20 Colin Jaco 00:43:42.1 (95) 00:41:22.7 (58) 00:31:42.8 (89) 00:37:34.7 (72) 00:37:24.6 (84) 03:11:46.9
75th 101 Zac Johnson 00:42:05.7 (79) 00:44:39.1 (85) 00:29:52.3 (71) 00:37:50.5 (79) 00:37:19.5 (83) 03:11:47.1
76th 44 Javier Cuervo 00:37:36.1 (38) 00:56:15.1 (125) 00:27:32.4 (40) 00:37:26.4 (70) 00:34:31.9 (48) 03:13:21.9
77th 94 Etienne Légaré 00:42:30.1 (81) 00:44:34.2 (84) 00:30:06.6 (75) 00:38:06.0 (81) 00:38:05.2 (90) 03:13:22.1
78th 124 Jonas Aksmo 00:40:37.7 (68) 00:43:29.1 (74) 00:31:03.4 (81) 00:39:22.9 (89) 00:39:28.4 (98) 03:14:01.5
79th 95 Vlad Rosca Metaxa 00:40:43.4 (70) 00:43:47.1 (78) 00:30:05.6 (74) 00:40:08.9 (96) 00:39:31.5 (99) 03:14:16.5
80th 7 Fabio Burkhardt 00:39:30.4 (57) 00:55:35.9 (121) 00:31:23.5 (85) 00:35:17.6 (39) 00:33:25.2 (30) 03:15:12.6
81st 15 Lukasz Kiraga 00:42:18.3 (80) 00:40:51.3 (51) 00:32:25.3 (96) 00:39:58.2 (94) 00:39:44.3 (103) 03:15:17.4
82nd 32 Rasmus Marten 00:43:27.2 (90) 00:44:22.6 (82) 00:32:21.5 (95) 00:38:27.7 (83) 00:37:17.2 (82) 03:15:56.2
83rd 1008 Sarah Brunswick 00:42:41.3 (83) 00:46:17.8 (96) 00:31:39.5 (88) 00:37:44.9 (77) 00:38:01.5 (89) 03:16:25.0
84th 114 Shalin Turner 00:45:37.3 (109) 00:45:54.2 (91) 00:32:19.5 (94) 00:37:27.7 (71) 00:35:47.0 (60) 03:17:05.7
85th 81 Howie Arnstad 00:44:03.0 (98) 00:46:08.2 (93) 00:31:28.9 (87) 00:39:16.7 (87) 00:36:38.9 (77) 03:17:35.7
86th 125 Bjorn-Stale Larsen 00:43:55.5 (97) 00:46:01.9 (92) 00:30:24.3 (79) 00:39:17.2 (88) 00:38:12.0 (91) 03:17:50.9
87th 103 Maurice Moran 00:42:34.6 (82) 00:44:47.3 (87) 00:31:24.0 (86) 00:40:16.0 (98) 00:38:57.8 (94) 03:17:59.7
88th 100 Eoin McDonald 00:42:00.9 (78) 00:47:05.1 (99) 00:30:22.4 (78) 00:41:19.4 (107) 00:37:41.3 (85) 03:18:29.1
89th 111 Jaroslav Krutsky 00:44:15.3 (101) 00:46:11.0 (94) 00:31:46.2 (91) 00:39:31.9 (90) 00:36:55.8 (79) 03:18:40.2
90th 98 Sean Mccade 00:42:42.1 (84) 00:44:45.4 (86) 00:33:25.2 (103) 00:38:58.4 (85) 00:39:22.7 (97) 03:19:13.8
91st 41 Leonardo Moyano 00:44:03.1 (99) 00:45:14.2 (88) 00:31:02.2 (80) 00:40:43.9 (102) 00:39:13.4 (96) 03:20:16.8
92nd 45 Xavier Nunes 00:47:29.2 (114) 00:47:00.5 (97) 00:32:40.3 (99) 00:38:31.1 (84) 00:36:16.1 (68) 03:21:57.2
93rd 133 Jochen Schelenz 00:43:02.3 (87) 00:47:06.2 (100) 00:31:59.6 (92) 00:40:35.0 (100) 00:39:38.8 (101) 03:22:21.9
94th 118 Dag Roar Mathisen 00:44:05.7 (100) 00:49:06.4 (107) 00:31:16.6 (84) 00:39:47.1 (91) 00:38:17.3 (92) 03:22:33.1
95th 67 Simon Eckart 00:43:40.7 (94) 00:48:00.1 (103) 00:32:08.7 (93) 00:40:57.2 (104) 00:38:51.0 (93) 03:23:37.7
96th 108 Aldean Philip Lim 00:43:53.3 (96) 00:48:01.7 (104) 00:33:35.0 (105) 00:40:28.6 (99) 00:39:03.2 (95) 03:25:01.8
97th 140 Timothy Peters 00:45:05.7 (105) 00:47:35.2 (101) 00:32:27.5 (98) 00:40:14.5 (97) 00:39:40.5 (102) 03:25:03.4
98th 1004 Hannah Schroter 00:44:55.9 (104) 00:46:14.1 (95) 00:32:49.4 (100) 00:40:07.8 (95) 00:41:31.1 (110) 03:25:38.3
99th 25 Roman Schmidt 00:45:09.6 (107) 00:45:38.2 (90) 00:31:43.3 (90) 00:41:58.4 (111) 00:41:23.6 (109) 03:25:53.1
100th 115 Ryan Balfour 00:45:16.3 (108) 00:47:41.8 (102) 00:34:24.3 (108) 00:39:51.1 (92) 00:40:42.9 (107) 03:27:56.4
101st 18 Miguel Soares 00:48:24.1 (115) 00:51:00.0 (113) 00:32:25.3 (96) 00:38:18.9 (82) 00:37:59.1 (88) 03:28:07.4
102nd 138 Paul Bent 00:46:50.4 (113) 00:48:22.7 (105) 00:33:33.6 (104) 00:41:11.4 (105) 00:39:33.7 (100) 03:29:31.8
103rd 135 Philip Stockmann 00:46:34.1 (111) 00:48:40.8 (106) 00:34:29.4 (109) 00:41:22.2 (109) 00:40:33.6 (105) 03:31:40.1
104th 52 Martin Larsen 00:45:09.2 (106) 00:55:50.5 (124) 00:33:21.0 (102) 00:40:49.6 (103) 00:37:47.4 (86) 03:32:57.7
105th 128 Havard Borthne 00:46:12.5 (110) 00:49:48.6 (109) 00:34:20.9 (107) 00:43:24.6 (113) 00:41:49.7 (111) 03:35:36.3
106th 1011 Ariel Retuta 00:48:32.3 (116) 00:54:15.4 (118) 00:34:33.3 (110) 00:41:22.1 (108) 00:40:37.8 (106) 03:39:20.9
107th 131 Tomasz Kiraga 00:50:41.4 (118) 00:52:26.7 (115) 00:34:49.8 (111) 00:41:16.3 (106) 00:40:20.7 (104) 03:39:34.9
108th 139 Brendan Moylan 00:46:50.3 (112) 00:50:28.2 (111) 00:38:47.5 (118) 00:44:01.0 (115) 00:42:36.6 (113) 03:42:43.6
109th 33 Niklas Stuber 00:44:47.5 (103) 00:50:50.4 (112) 00:33:18.5 (101) 00:41:41.3 (110) 00:55:40.9 (127) 03:46:18.6
110th 1017 Patty van Egmond 00:49:52.9 (117) 00:54:47.5 (119) 00:37:26.4 (116) 00:43:14.1 (112) 00:44:13.6 (115) 03:49:34.5
111th 13 Tino Muziotti 00:54:04.8 (123) 00:51:31.4 (114) 00:35:38.8 (112) 00:44:18.0 (116) 00:45:10.1 (117) 03:50:43.1
112th 121 Martin Nyfeler 00:54:56.6 (125) 00:53:56.3 (116) 00:36:39.5 (114) 00:45:22.3 (119) 00:44:52.2 (116) 03:55:46.9
113th 1007 Lisa Nowke 00:51:08.7 (119) 00:55:46.5 (123) 00:38:59.4 (119) 00:44:56.6 (117) 00:46:33.5 (119) 03:57:24.7
114th 1006 Christine Zugel 00:52:58.1 (121) 00:56:15.4 (126) 00:37:33.6 (117) 00:45:19.7 (118) 00:46:29.8 (118) 03:58:36.6
115th 1012 Kylie Couch 00:56:01.9 (127) 00:55:46.4 (122) 00:39:13.7 (120) 00:46:00.0 (121) 00:46:38.5 (120) 04:03:40.5
116th 126 Andy Etheridge 00:55:40.7 (126) 00:54:52.2 (120) 00:40:49.2 (125) 00:45:29.3 (120) 00:48:03.0 (122) 04:04:54.4
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Trans Madeira Autumn 24 - Day 5
setembro 21, 2024

OVERALL RESULTS

Enduro
Pos No. Name E1 Pos E2 Pos E3 Pos E4 Pos E5 Pos Time
117th 137 Tim Heider 00:54:33.1 (124) 01:00:33.0 (130) 00:40:30.5 (124) 00:50:19.9 (126) 00:48:19.5 (123) 04:14:16.0
118th 1016 Ariel Turner 01:00:17.4 (128) 00:59:04.1 (129) 00:40:51.4 (126) 00:46:58.4 (122) 00:49:34.1 (124) 04:16:45.4
119th 87 Tomasz Piotrowski 01:01:51.1 (129) 01:01:01.4 (131) 00:40:08.7 (122) 00:48:11.9 (124) 00:47:15.6 (121) 04:18:28.7
120th 1005 Linda Balfour 01:03:12.8 (131) 00:59:03.1 (128) 00:46:04.0 (129) 00:49:37.2 (125) 00:50:01.3 (125) 04:27:58.4
121st 1014 Stacy Smith 01:02:38.4 (130) 01:05:53.4 (132) 00:48:04.3 (130) 00:53:46.5 (127) 00:54:24.7 (126) 04:44:47.3

107 Jochen Wedding DNF - 01:03:52.7 (132) - DNF -
122 Andreas Baumann DNF - 00:36:05.5 (113) 00:43:36.4 (114) - -
1013 Dante Valvo DNF DNF - DNF - -
130 Greg Smith DNF DNF 00:42:52.0 (128) DNF 00:42:27.2 (112) -
102 Gavin Feeney 00:44:17.8 (102) 00:49:19.7 (108) 00:37:05.1 (115) DNF 00:42:51.9 (114) -
85 Tarik Ganic 00:52:50.7 (120) 00:54:07.2 (117) DNF - 00:40:43.4 (108) -
120 Georg Garcia-Rohm 00:43:37.4 (93) 00:41:20.2 (56) 00:29:14.2 (65) DNF - -
68 Julien Quiring 00:43:35.0 (92) 00:49:56.3 (110) 00:34:18.3 (106) 00:40:39.0 (101) DNF -
2 Aurelien Fontenoy 00:32:16.8 (2) 00:34:13.2 (3) DNF 00:30:11.5 (2) DNF -
4 Nicola Ruffoni 00:36:35.2 (25) 00:44:20.5 (81) - 00:34:23.5 (33) 00:34:07.7 (41) -
78 Miika Temiseva 00:37:32.6 (37) 00:40:57.6 (54) 00:27:39.6 (43) - 00:33:27.6 (31) -
1003 Nadja Kolb 00:41:21.0 (75) 00:43:12.9 (71) 00:31:15.1 (83) - - -
82 Frank Kolb 00:39:17.8 (56) 00:40:35.3 (48) DNF - - -
55 Alex Porter DNF 00:47:04.7 (98) 00:40:09.3 (123) 00:39:51.2 (93) 00:37:53.7 (87) -
134 Gordon Roberts 00:53:36.0 (122) 00:58:25.3 (127) 00:41:23.3 (127) 00:47:42.5 (123) DNF -
96 Michael Dowthwaite DNF - 00:50:16.8 (131) - - -
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